PSTYPFK

TIME 8:50:21

2022 Agency 0008 PL. PLAINS UNIT #8
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SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2022 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

ALL COUNTI ES
260, 515, 732
2,429, 232

NMAX
RATE

. 7500
. 0500
. 8000
. 1000

FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LI M T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

0]
0
o]

ACTUAL
RATE

. 1913
3. 5368
. 5236
.0771
. 0197
. 2997
. 0395
. 1031
. 0018
. 1234

. 1097
. 0964

. 0052
5.1273

SANGAMON ONL
258, 271, 596
2,429, 232

0

0

0]

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

494, 073.
9, 134, 549.
1, 352, 310.

199, 127.

50, 879.

774, 039.

102, 017.

266, 278.

4, 648.

318, 707.

283, 323.
248, 973.

13, 430.
13, 242, 359.

Y

DATE 6/ 29/ 23 PAGE 5

TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = Y RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1.072114
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0500
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000



